To show the extra Council Tax in 2018/19 that would be collected for varying

Council tax calculator 2018/19

increases by percentage and value.

Teignbridge Band D Council Tax 2017/18 (excluding parish precepts)
Approved Council Tax Base 2018/19 (at 99% collection rate)

Varying increases in
Council Tax for

%
0.00

0.34
0.62
1.00
1.25
1.68
1.87
2.00
2.50
3.00
3.12

2018/19

Per Per

Year Week
£ £
0.00 0.00
0.53 0.01
1.00 0.02
1.60 0.03
2.00 0.04
2.68 0.05
3.00 0.06
3.20 0.06
4.00 0.08
481 0.09
5.00 0.10

Note:
[a]
[b]
[c]

Total Band
D Council
Tax
2018/19

Per Year
£
160.17

160.70
161.17
161.77
162.17
162.85
163.17
163.37
164.17
164.98
165.17

Increase in
Council
Tax
income for
2018/19

Per Year
£

0
No council tax freeze grant
Total income
25,740
48,580
77,720
97,150
130,180
145,730
155,440
194,310
233,650
242,880

Appendix 3

£160.17
48,577

[b]
Total
Council
Tax
income
2018/19

Per Year
£
7,780,580
0

7,780,580

7,806,320
7,829,160
7,858,300
7,877,730
7,910,760
7,926,310
7,936,020
7,974,890
8,014,230
8,023,460

Council Tax Base of 48,577 for 2018/19 approved by Council on 15 January 2018

Total Council Tax income is calculated by multiplying the Band D Council Tax by the
recommended Council Tax Base of 48,577
No council tax freeze grant. Referendum limit proposed by government as higher of 2%
or above £5 for Band D.



