To show the extra Council Tax in 2018/19 that would be collected for varying increases by percentage and value.

Teignbridge Band D Council Tax 2017/18 (excluding parish precepts)		£160.17
Approved Council Tax Base 2018/19 (at 99% collection rate)	[a]	48,577

					[b]
Varying increases in Council Tax for 2018/19		ses in	Total Band	Increase in	Total
		for	D Council Tax	Council Tax	Council
					Tax
			2018/19	income for	income
				2018/19	2018/19
	Per	Per			
	Year	Week	Per Year	Per Year	Per Year
%	£	£	£	£	£
0.00	0.00	0.00	160.17	0	7,780,580
			No coun	icil tax freeze grant	0
			Total inc	come	7,780,580
0.34	0.53	0.01	160.70	25,740	7,806,320
0.62	1.00	0.02	161.17	48,580	7,829,160
1.00	1.60	0.03	161.77	77,720	7,858,300
1.25	2.00	0.04	162.17	97,150	7,877,730
1.68	2.68	0.05	162.85	130,180	7,910,760
1.87	3.00	0.06	163.17	145,730	7,926,310
2.00	3.20	0.06	163.37	155,440	7,936,020
2.50	4.00	0.08	164.17	194,310	7,974,890
3.00	4.81	0.09	164.98	233,650	8,014,230
3.12	5.00	0.10	165.17	242,880	8,023,460

Note:

- [a] Council Tax Base of 48,577 for 2018/19 approved by Council on 15 January 2018
- **[b]** Total Council Tax income is calculated by multiplying the Band D Council Tax by the recommended Council Tax Base of 48,577
- [c] No council tax freeze grant. Referendum limit proposed by government as higher of 2% or above £5 for Band D.